Customer Order Date:
05.08.2024

ESTABLISHED 1918

Reg. No. :
S{Iat: Reqg No:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay Investments
1 PO Box 528,
Telephcone:

Suider Paarl
021 - 8073511

2012/018732/07
4110261833

Ltd tfa KWV

7646

Grass Weight :

KWV Order Number:
110940559
Loading Status:

Customer Order Numbetr:
4741611496

93.212kg

Documernt Tybe

OR queriess

@kwv.co.za

598

901116
900186
900419
901074
901036
901395
901142
901445
500488

700021870
700024450
700024380
700022126
700025170
700025956
700023688
700026337
700023716

Carve Caramel Vodka 6x750ml

EWV 10¥r 014 Brandy 12x750ml

Wild Africa Cream {(12x750ml) 17%Alc
Ponchos Tequila Coffea 6xX750ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml)

Sour Monkey Apple €x750ml

FWV VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag)
Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1

cs
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
pc
cs
cs
cSs

& x 750
12 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750
24 = 275
150 x 20
6 x 750
& x 750
6 x 1000

1,315.56
3,658.68
1,363.44
1,556.94
273.20
155.00
579.96
1,625.34
820.26

11.1¢0
3.00
4.70
13.70
3.20
5.70
17.10
1.70
3.80

1,16%.53
3,548.92
1,29%.36
1,343.64
264.46
146.16
480.79
1,597.71
789.08

1,169.53 175.43 1,344.9%96
3,548.92 $32.33 4,081.25
1,299.36 1%4.90 1,494.26
1,343.64 201.55 1,545.19
264.46 39.67 304.12
252,33 43.85 336.18
480.79 72.12 552.91
1,597.71 239.66 1,837.37
789.09 118.36 907.45
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Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PAREK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Custcmer

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End of menth, plus three days

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltad
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




Date Prifited: 08.08.2024 09:22:12
Store DSD ReceIV1ng’POD (Proof of Delivery)

__~KF52 Family Athlone Circle

POD Date/Tind: 08.08.2024 09:22:10 -
Warshay/investments (Pty)Ltd 1000007531

) ‘::é:::::::::DELIVERY:::::::::::":’:::::::::::
Purchase Order: 4741611496 ///’
AgN Nu%ber

Invoice Number.:- 0041110143

Vehicle Trip Number: 47935630

Received By: SRUZIVA670/KSydney Ruziva)

Vehicle Registration?

Driver:

Terminal ID:-KF52ADM0185288 -
/ e

Goods»Recelpt Document / Year: 5006309819

2024

Article Descxlptlon L

Barcode .- Quantity X Mass Pack
CARVO CARAMELRVODKA INFUSION-750ML
16009705940650 - 1X 6

KWV 10YO BRANDY 750ML

600232380;319,// 1x 12
WILD AFRICAN CREAM 730ML T
16009600220024 _ LTI 12

PONCHOS 1910 TEQUILA COFFEE 750ML P
16009705940636 /// AKX

HOOCH STRAWBERRY 275ML

6002323020262 1% 24
//

BUG-GREEN SHOOTER 20ML

6009705940820 2X 15
SOUR MONKEY SPIRIT COOLER 7SOML P
16009705940698 ° - S 11X 8
KWV VS BRANDY 750ML ' e
6002323025719 //’/j 1X 6.

/

WILD AFRICA CREAM 1 ,///// .
6009600220478 .~ 1X 6
SKU Tot: -~ 108
Totals: ~ 10




